IDPA 11/24/07

Name

CDP

Graham

Revolver
Brinton
Egan

SSP
Hanson
Moats

Cook Dustin
Bevilecqua
Stone
Kooda Kevin
Kooda Thor
Kilmek

Fox
Rodgers
Horrocks
Miller

Rifle
Moatz
Rogers
Hanson
Kooda Pa
Stone
Horrocks
Kooda
Egan

7.14

8.74
12.41

6.19
6.45
7.32
7.62
7.04
8.03
9.24
9.14
12.22
6.79
6.48
DQ

68.66
73.85
88.68
102.56
106.08
110.28
113.44
136.79

24.73

33.72
35.89

20.6
18.55
19.99
22.59
24.86
28.12
32.45
2712
27.65
37.65
41.16

8.56

18.65
15.95

8.24
7.6
9.03
14.61
12.33
14.66
247
11.82
14.23
15.07
18.42

20.72

33.1
34.74

20.57
23.13
22.66
20.95
23.68
24.13
12.34
22.36
23.28
28.53
35.51

23.63

22.08
24.15

14.14
15.72
15.55
20.26
24.29
21.01
23.18
32.15
42.34
32.78
40.96

6 Total
8.06 92.83
5.29 121.58
7.39 130.53
6.22 75.96
6.38 77.83

6.3 80.85
7.55 93.54
9.34 101.54
7.38 103.33
9.63 111.54
9.37 111.96
6.58 126.3
8.78 129.6
8.75 151.28



